GARA » TAP Race 25Km

Atleti arrivati: 104
Atleti iscritti: 105
Distanza percorso: 25000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta M/F Anno Cat. N. Societa T Velocita Diff. Penalita
Cat. Tempo
Di Sante .
1 1 M 1979 M40-49 Libero 02:03:41 4:56 0
Donatello
2 56 Conte Luigi M 1998 M20-29 Libero 02:04:26 4:58 0:45 0
3 2 RanalloEnrico M 1991 M30-39 Asd AltoSangroZero 4, ng.c6 509 54 0
Gravity
4 4 LaSerra Pardo M 1990 M30-39 1 Libero 02:11:22 5:15 7:40 0
5 97 Cerulli Simone M 1986 M30-39 2 Libero 02:13:19 5:19 9:38 0
6 15 Testani Federico M 1987 M30-39 3 Libero 02:16:00 5:26 12:19 0
7 11 DitelloAntonio - 1g00 \130.39 4 Asd AbruzzoRunners  02:17:34 530 13:53 0
Germano
8 61 El‘acﬁ‘:;' Cimini M 1978 M40-49 1 Briganti D'Abruzzo 02:17:50 5:30 14:09 0
9 23 PresuttiGaetano M 1978 M40-49 2 Let'SRun For Solidarity 02:19:11 5:34  15:29 0
10 92 Novelli Daniele M 1983 M40-49 3 Live Your Mountain 02:19:34 5:34 15:52 0
11 69 Frate Matteo M 1995 M30-39 5 Libero 02:20:14 5:36 16:32 0
12 gz Sperandi M 1987 M30-39 6 Gran Sasso Trail Asd 02:25:09 5:48 21:27 O
Federico
13 72 D'OttavioRenato M 1991 M30-39 7 Libero 02:25:47 5:49 22:05 0
14 54 Lucente Luca M 1959 M60-69 1 Let'SRun For Solidarity 02:27:33 5:54 23:52 0
15 25 Tomei Danilo M 1972 M50-59 1 Let'SRun For Solidarity 02:29:05 5:57 25:24 0
16 49 Zucca Loris M 1989 M30-39 8 Let'SRun For Solidarity 02:29:32 5:58 25:50 0
17 121 Sostantn M 1981 M40-49 4 Extreme Sport 02:30:28 6:01 26:47 0
Alessandro
18 117 Ficorilli Diego M 1979 M40-49 5 Libero 02:31:09 6:02 27:28 0
19 47 Pasliarella M 1985 M40-49 6 Let'SRun For Solidarity 02:34:38 6:11 30:56 O
Giuseppe
20 122 Maraessa Stefano M 1979 M40-49 7 Libero 02:35:22 6:12 31:40 0
21 100 Tortola Paolo M 1978 M40-49 8 Libero 02:35:55 6:14 32:14 0
22 104 Di Stefano Dino M 1962 M60-69 2 Plus Ultra 02:36:16 6:15 32:34 0
23 67 TarquinioMarco M 1982 M40-49 9 éi:vﬁi\tto SangroZere o) 36:53 6:16 3311 0
2q o7 Campitell M 1984 M40-49 10 Libero 02:36:53 6:16 33:12 0
Alessandro
D'Andrea .
25 76 _. M 1982 M40-49 11 Libero 02:37:47 6:18 34:06 0
Gianluca

26 18 DiCamilloPaoclo M 1972 M50-59 2 Let'S Run For Solidarity 02:38:33 6:20 34:51 0
27 73 Orsatti Giovanni M 1968 M50-59 3 Libero 02:38:59 6:21 35:18 0
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Parravano
Nicholas

Giordano
Giovanni

Franchi Simone
Remigio Luca
Liberatore Luigi

Morosini
Mauricio

Fatica Fernando
Antonio

Dioguardi
Rodolfo

Bombrini Angelo
Sciutto Italo

Tomassini Rocco
Di Tomo Paolo

Di Cesare
Giacomo

Postiglione
Carmine

Salvatore Franco

Candeloro
Concezio

Sevcenco
Ecaterina

Merciaro Renzo
Ferrante Marco

Di Stefano Paolo
Laiso Pierpaolo
Penna Danilo

Gualtieri
Domenico

Sabez Alessandro
Martina Marco
Paolini Stefano
Cisaria
Annachiara

Catena
Gianfranco

D'Addario Saverio
Amicucci Dario

Colazzilli
Alessandro
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Selvaggio Nicola

Della Volpe
Matteo

Spinelli Silvio
Wolter Elio

Jurek Marta
Maria

Crucioli Enrico

Ceornei Ana
Maria

Ngo Ag Odile
Faraglia Andrea
Troilo Massimo
Forcella
Piergiorgio
Intini Marino
Santori Enzo

Menna Lucio
Javier

Lombardozzi
Valeria

Sperandii
Fiorenza

Franzone
Giuseppina

Sanges Florence
Caporale Amir

D'Orsogna Bucci
Marco

Paone Antonello

Cimone Marcello

Scattolini Matteo

Bravo Gennaro

Di Stefano Lucio
Bruni Vinicio
Droghini Sauro

Di Tommaso
Anna

Terziu Altin

Fiedler Yannick
Romilio Daniela
Casciato Remo

Appugliese
Antonino

Barrella Nicola
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M30-39
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Libero
Sci Club Vila Celiera

Libero

Libero
Majella Sporting Team

Gran Sasso Trail Asd

Atletica Montefiascone
A.s.d.

Libero
Libero

Libero
Libero

Libero

Asd Ufens-aequatrail

Libero

Libero

Let'S Run For Solidarity

Let'S Run For Solidarity

Libero

Libero
Libero

Let'S Run For Solidarity
Libero
Let'S Run For Solidarity

Asd Alto Sangro Zero
Gravity

Libero
Csen Abruzzo
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Libero

Antroposport
Askorun
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Frate Vento Asd
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03:15:13

03:15:14

03:16:06
03:16:40

03:17:34

03:17:58
03:19:16
03:20:17

03:23:42

03:24:29
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Lo Russo Rosa
De loris Mauro

Di Vincenzo
Maurizio

Boschi Lucio

D'Ascanio
Valentina

Aila Mohamed
Cericola Rita
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Ranieri Mario

Cinalli Giuseppina

< £ £ = £

F

M
F
F
M
F

1973 M50-59
1975 F50-59
1971 M50-59

1982 M40-49

1990 M30-39

1978 F40-49

2005 M20-29
1966 F50-59
1968 F50-59
1969 M50-59
1982 F40-49

21

22

31

21

23
4

Libero
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03:55:29
03:56:38
03:56:38
04:01:58
04:01:58

8:30
8:30
8:30

8:41

8:41

9:06

9:25
9:27
9:27
9:40
9:40

89:02
89:05
89:10

93:40

93:40

103:57

111:48
112:57
112:57
118:17
118:17

o O O o o



